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Name of the Teacher

29 responses

DR. BUDUL CHANDRA DAS

Dr. Tanusree Sarker

Tapash Kumar Aich

Tapajyoti Dutta Roy

Rekhamoni Baruah

Kaushalendra Singh

Dr. Surabi Dutta

Dr. Nabanita Deka

Abhijit Mukherjee

Dr. Dreamsea Das

RITURAJ BORAH

Dr. Karuna Chamaria

Srabanti Mazumder Das

Miss Piyali Dasgupta

Debyani Roy Bhowmick

Gagan Talukdar

Dr.Bibha Rani Goswami

PUJA SORONG

Bhagyalakhi Gogoi

Dr Jumli Nath

Dr Karabi Baruah Gogoi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 2/22
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ANINDITA BARUAH
PONITA GOGOI

Dr. Theso Kropi

Dr. Ragini Mallik
Suman Sahu

Dr. Bandita Phukan
suprity123@gmail.com

Narji Baruah

IO copy

Designation
29 responses

15

10

3 (10.3%)

9%)
1 (3]4%) 1(3.4%)

| 1(3]4%) 1(3]4%) 1(3.4%) 1(3.|4%)

0
ASSISTANT PR... Assistant profes... Assistants Prof... Associate profe...  Asst. Professor
Assistant Profe... Assistant profes... Associate Profe... Asst professor Faculty
Are you satisfied with the courses allotted to you? I_D Copy

29 responses

@ Yes
® No
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Are you satisfied with the programme schedule of the classes? I_D Copy

29 responses

® Yes
® No
If not, specify the reason
2 responses
NA
No i am satisfied with the program schedule
Did you use ICT/Multimedia facility in your classes? I_D Copy
29 responses
@® Yes
® No

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 4/22
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IO copy

Did you prepare power point presentation for the courses allotted you?
29 responses

@ VYes

® No
If yes, specify the number ID Copy
27 responses

@ Below 10 nos.

@ 10 to 20 nos.

@ 20 to 30 nos.

@ More than 30 nos.
Do you think books/journals/reading materials related to your |_|:| Copy

department are sufficient in the library?

® VYes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 5/22
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If not, whether your department has submitted the list of book etc. to the I_D Copy
library for purchase the same?

13 responses

@ Yes
® No

A

IO copy

Do you encounter any sort of problem in the teaching learning process?

29 responses

@ Yes
® No

If yes, specify the aspects:

2 responses

NA

There are students from vernacular medium as a slow learner ,therefore at times it becomes a
challenge for a teacher to make them understand certain specific topics

(N
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Are you satisfied with the administrative process of the college?

29 responses

@ VYes
® No

If not, specify the reason:

1 response

NA
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Specify the time you spend for different activities in the college: (Per week)

a) Teaching-learning

29 responses

24 hrs

20 hours

24 hours

27 hrs

22 hrs

36

30 hours on average
Almost 24- 26 hours
12 hours

30Hours

27 hours

6 hrs.approx.

4 hrs

48 hours

17

6 hrs

24hours

4hrs

18 hours
10 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 8/22
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21 hours

9hours

9 hours

20

More than 50

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 9/22
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b) Library Work

29 responses

2 hrs

3 hours
4 hrs

8 to 10 hours
3-4 hours
24 hours
6 Hours
3 hours
Nil

1 hr

06 hours
2 hours
6Hrs

Thr

6 hours

8 Hours
10hours
10 hours
6 hrs

6hrs

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 10/22
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6hours

10 hours

More than 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 11/22
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c) Counseling to the students

29 responses

2 hours

6 hours

4 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs

8 to 10 hours
2-3 hours

Not specific .as the need arise
2Hours

4 hours
Occassionally
1hr

06 hours

1 hrs
3Hrs
11hr
2 hours

5 Hours

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 12/22
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5 hours

More than 4 hours
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8/30/23, 3:00 PM TEACHER’S FEEDBACK

d) Activities in corporate life

29 responses

3 hours
6 hours
12 hrs
14 hrs

1)Serving as Warden of the College hostel
2)Serving as HoD (Economics) since 2014
3)Member of different committees

4) Convener of APMC cell etc.

2-3 hours

No

2 Hours

Previously SMDC Vice President
30 min

06 hours

1 hrs
Nil

1 hour
3Hrs
Thr

4 Hours

30hours /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 14/22
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30 hours

2 hrs

2hrs

6 hours + at home also

More than 15 hours

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 15/22
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e) Other activities (specify):

29 responses

5 hours

7 hrs

1 hrs

Extension activities- 5 hrs

Attached to different community works
Add on course 1 hour

Active in cells allotted

5 Hours (IQAC, CCPC activities etc.)
Organise Workshop for school teachers and students.
30 min

Exam duty:

11

Departmental work

Nil

Mentoring - Thour

THrs

Departmental activity

3 hours

6 hours

4 Hours

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics
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5

4hours

8 hours (Project supervision of add on course on EDSSI + Assignment checking)

NA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 17/22
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Total time spend per week:

29 responses

42 hrs

42 hours

47 hrs

48

50 to 60 hours
32-35 hours

6 hours
45Hours
30hrs approx.
Almost 70 hours
36

30 hrs

25 hours

30 hours
37Hrs

25hrs

35 hours

16

42 hours
59hours

59 hours

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SyhbXcQHWqleSJbgQxIx3jiSMJ1__LRRipE3vB34VAM/viewanalytics 18/22



8/30/23, 3:00 PM TEACHER’S FEEDBACK

46

46 hrs

40 hours

40

50 hours

More than 50 hours

Your overall satisfaction concerning the educational environment of the I_D Copy
college:

29 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Poor

&N
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Your overall comments and suggestions on the college:

17 responses

Satisfactory. All stakeholders need to spend more time for corporate life so that the college
can perform better in every sphere.

Infrastructural facilities needs immediate attention
Proud for excellent results always but expect a good infrastructure in coming days
Co-curricular and extra curricular needs more push

I am proud of my college. Yet | will be even more happy if the college gets a separate campus
in a nearby calm area away from the noisy environment of this heart of the city where we can
provide a better teaching learning environment with all the modern facilities in a better manner
to our students..

All are fine and good. Thank you!

Environment of the college is very students friendly and student centric which is a important
factor for the college and the overall atmosphere is also very good co colleagues are very
helpful and cooperation

Can be better

No such suggestions

Keep shining

Infrastructure of the college must be developed
More class rooms are needed

| love my college.

The environment of our college is very good with dedicated peoples all around and all the
works are done in a very systematic order for which there is no such problem. Full fleged
participation is seen in every activities organized in the college.Thank you.

Our college is so well maintained and hygienic and our faculties are very dedicated.

| am satisfied with both administrative and educational environment of our college. But | would
just like to add one request that black boards of the Economics department should be
replaced by the white board.

7

1. Healthy working environment. 2. Learner centric teaching methods are used. 3. Good
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